Date

02/22/
03
02/23/
03
02/24/
03
02/27/
03

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Games for PIN7G1, CMLA Girl's (3rd-8th Grades)

Time

2:00 PM PST

2:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

Last Updated on June 17, 2024

Away Team

OLA7G1

PIN7G1

PIN7G1

PIN7G1

Away
Scor

e

18

24

32

16

Home Team

PIN7G1

IHM7G1

Jub7G2

STM7G1

Hom

Scor

38

22

26

12

Result

Win
Win
Win

Win

9 TeamPages



